

## St. Dunstan's Theatre Guild of Cranbrook Invites you to be a part of the show!

By joining our Artisans Program, you can put yourself right on the stage and still watch from the audience. As many of you know, our Guild is named after St. Dunstan, the patron saint of Artisans and Craftsmen. In fact, a statue of him overlooks our patrons as they enter the theater. We are appealing to all our patrons to help us to bring the high-quality productions to which you have become accustomed.

As a non-profit organization, St. Dunstan's Theatre Guild of Cranbrook relies on financial support from corporations, foundations, and our patrons to supplement revenue generated through ticket sales. The donations received will help expand all our artistic capabilities and benefit our ongoing outreach programs.

All donations are fully tax deductible to the extent allowed by law. St. Dunstan's Guild is a qualified 501(c)(3) organization.

All Donors will be listed in our Main Stage programs.

## **Donation Levels**

Producer: \$1,000 Director: \$500-\$999 Leading Role: \$250-\$499 Supporting Role: \$100-\$249

**Ensemble**: \$25-\$99

P.O. Box 59

Birmingham, MI 48012

Yes! I want to be a St. Dunstan's A	rtisan.	
Name:		(as you would like it in the program)
Address:	City, State, Zip:	
Donation Amount: \$		
I would like to make a donation in I	memory of a loved on	
Name:		(as you would like it in the program)
Mail to-		
St. Dunstan's Fund Raising		
c/o Kathy Brooks		

All donations are fully tax deductible to the extent allowable by law. St. Dunstan's Guild is a qualified 501 © (3) organization.